



Clark Construction Company  
 Last Revision:  
 Form Title:  
 Bid Tab - Contractor Bid Results



## WCS 2022 Bond Issue - BP2 - BID RESULTS

### 005A - Structural Steel

Contractor	Great Lakes Welding							
Base Bid	\$ 124,500	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Base Bid Valid								
NOTES								

### 006A - General Trades

Contractor	City Contracting	Kulbacki	Wally Kosorski					
Base Bid	\$ 1,060,000	\$ 975,650	\$ 1,212,771	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Base Bid Valid								
NOTES								

### 007A - Roofing

Contractor	CEI	JD Candler	Lutz					
Base Bid	\$ 49,265	\$ 117,740	\$ 175,360	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Base Bid Valid	No							
NOTES								

### 007B - Metal Panels

Contractor	Cass	Liberty Sheet Metal	JD Candler	CEI				
Base Bid	\$ 159,000	\$ 149,600	\$ 93,500	\$ 100,463	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Base Bid Valid				No				
Alternate 07 - Modified New Metal Panel System	\$ (11,000)	\$ (25,000)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
NOTES								







